
 

 

BOROUGH OF ALPINE 
2025 CURBSIDE RECYCLING SCHEDULE 

www.alpinenj07620.org 
DUAL Stream Recycling 

CONTAINERS ONLY - NO GARBAGE BAGS 
Commingled Cans, Plastic, Glass ONLY 

Will be picked up 1st & 3rd Wednesdays 
Thur.  Jan. 02  Wed.  May 21 Wed.  Oct.  01 

Wed.  Jan. 15 Wed.  Jun. 04 Wed.  Oct. 15 

Wed.  Feb. 05 Wed.  Jun. 18 Wed.  Nov. 05 

Wed.  Feb. 19 Wed.  Jul. 02 Wed.  Nov. 19 

Wed.  Mar. 05 Wed.  Jul. 16 Wed.  Dec.  03 

Wed.  Mar.  19 Wed.  Aug. 06 Wed.  Dec.  17 

Wed.  Apr. 02 Wed.  Aug. 20 Wed.  Jan. 07 2026  

Wed.  Apr. 16 Wed.  Sep. 03 Wed.  Jan.  21 2026  

Wed.  May 07 Wed.  Sep. 17 Wed.  Feb. 04 2026  

 

Paper / Cardboard ONLY  
Will be picked up 2nd & 4th Wednesdays 

Wed.  Jan. 08   Wed.  May 28 Wed.  Oct. 08 

Wed.  Jan. 22 Wed.  Jun. 11 Wed.  Oct. 22 

Wed.  Feb. 12 Wed.  Jun. 25 Wed.  Nov. 12 

Wed.  Feb. 26 Wed.  Jul. 09 Wed.  Nov. 26 

Wed.  Mar. 12 Wed.  Jul. 23 Wed.  Dec.  10 

Wed.  Mar.  26 Wed.  Aug. 13 Wed.  Dec.  24 

Wed.  Apr. 09 Wed.  Aug. 27 Wed.  Jan. 14 2026 

Wed.  Apr. 23 Wed.  Sep. 10 Wed.  Jan.  28 2026 

Wed.  May 14 Wed.  Sep. 24 Wed.  Feb. 11 2026  

All recyclable material must be placed at curbside the night 

before or not later than 6:00 AM on the morning of pickup.  

NO RECYCLING PICK UP ON A 5th WEDNESDAY  
(1/29, 4/30, 7/30, 10/29 & 12/31)  

 

Used Clothing Bins Clothing may be deposited in the bins located 

on Hilltop Lane (entrance to the DPW & Swim Club). 

Electronic Items may be dropped off behind Borough Hall. 
 

2025 PERSONAL DOCUMENT SHREDDING DAY 
Saturday, May 03   9 AM-1 PM (rain or shine) Behind Borough Hall 

Residents Only – Sponsored by BCUA 
 

2025 HOUSEHOLD SPRING CLEANUP DATES 
Monday, May 05 & Tuesday, May 06- South of Closter Dock Rd. 

Wednesday, May 07 & Thursday, May 08-North of Closter Dock Rd. 

2025 BULDO CARTING SCHEDULE 

Garbage pickup south side of Closter Dock Road - Monday & Thursday 

Garbage pickup north side of Closter Dock Road - Tuesday & Friday 

Holidays - New Years Day, Memorial Day, July 4, Labor Day, 

Thanksgiving, and Christmas. Pickup resumes next regular pickup day. 
 

2025 AUTUMN LEAF COLLECTION 
Leaf Collection starts Friday, October 10th   

Advise Your Landscapers: Cut Off Day/ Last Day for Residents to 

Put Leaves on Roadway is Sunday, December 7th   

No Brush Pickup October 3rd through May 1st  
 

2025 HOUSEHOLD HAZARDOUS WASTE 
DISPOSAL DAYS 

Call the BCUA hotline at 201-807-5825  

or visit the bcua.org website for information, dates, and locations. 
 

POLICE/FIRE     (Emergency 911)                                               201-768-0881 

DEPT. OF PUBLIC WORKS ext. 250          201-784-2900 
BULDO CARTING Garbage/Curbside Recycling 201-666-4344 

 

http://www.alpinenj07620.org/
http://www.bcua.org/

